
Agency HR Contact List - Updated September 1, 2021

ADMINISTRATION, DEPARTMENT OF (EIS 200)
Karen Thiel HR Officer karen.thiel@adm.idaho.gov 332-1831

Jolene Heath HR Specialist jolene.heath@adm.idaho.gov 332-1968

AGING, OFFICE ON (EIS 187)

Fax 334-3033

Judy Taylor Director Judy.Taylor@aging.idaho.gov 334-3833

Bettina Briscoe Administrative Services Manager bettina.briscoe@aging.idaho.gov 577-2858

Vicki Yanzuk Project Manager vicki.yanzuk@aging.idaho.gov 577-2847

AGRICULTURE, DEPARTMENT OF (EIS 210)

Fax 332-8668

Celia Gould Director celia.gould@isda.idaho.gov 332-8503

Hanna Hall HR Officer hanna.hall@isda.idaho.gov 332-8522

Sarah Mabey HR Specialist, Sr. sarah.mabey@isda.idaho.gov 332-8521

Asali Crisp HR Specialist, Sr. asali.crisp@isda.idaho.gov 332-8523

Dallas McMurry HR Specialist dallas.mcmurry@isda.idaho.gov 332-8567

ARTS COMMISSION (EIS 196) Stuart Weiser Deputy Director stuart.weiser@arts.idaho.gov 334-2119

ATTORNEY GENERAL, OFFICE OF (EIS 160)
Robyn Lockett Division Chief robyn.lockett@ag.idaho.gov 334-4524

Ana Lara Financial Specialist ana.lara@ag.idaho.gov 334-4128

BLIND & VISUALLY IMPAIRED, COMMISSION FOR THE (EIS 189)

Fax 334-2963

Beth Cunningham Administrator bcunningham@icbvi.idaho.gov 334-3220

Corey Bresina Admin Services Mngr cbresina@icbvi.idaho.gov 334-3220

BOISE STATE UNIVERSITY (EIS 512)

Fax 426-3100

Catherine Weitz Associate VP HR catherineweitz@boisestate.edu 426-1616

Tiffany Trader Employee Relations Manager tiffanytrader@boisestate.edu 426-3648

BRAND BOARD (EIS 331)

Fax 884-7097

Cody Burlile State Brand Inspector cody.burlile@isp.idaho.gov 884-7070

Mary Burke Management Assistant Mary.Burke@isp.idaho.gov  884-7072

CAREER & TECHNICAL EDUCATION (EIS 503)

Fax 334-2365

Clay Long Administrator clay.long@cte.idaho.gov 429-5501

Audrey Ettesvold HR Specialist audrey.ettesvold@osbe.idaho.gov 332-1568

CHARTER SCHOOL COMMISSION (EIS 525)

Fax

Jenn Thompson Director jenn.thompson@osbe.idaho.gov 334-1594

Audrey Ettesvold HR Specialist audrey.ettesvold@osbe.idaho.gov 332-1568

COMMERCE (EIS 220)

Fax 334-2631

Tom Kealey Director tom.kealey@commerce.idaho.gov 287-3153

Jake Reynolds Deputy Director jake.reynolds@commerce.idaho.gov 780-5150

CONTROLLER  OFFICE OF THE STATE (EIS 140)

Fax 334-2671

Brandon Woolf Controller bwoolf@sco.idaho.gov 334-3100

Scott Smith Deputy Controller ssmith@sco.idaho.gov 334-3100

Renee Holt Human Resource Officer SCOHR@sco.idaho.gov 334-3100

CORRECTION, DEPARTMENT OF (EIS 230)

Fax 327-7402

Josh Tewalt Director jtewalt@idoc.idaho.gov 658-2139

Mike Evans Human Resource Manager mievans@idoc.idaho.gov 658-2035

Cody Carlson HR Specialist Sr cocarlso@idoc.idaho.gov 658-2032

Ashley Spoerer HR Unit Supervisor aspoerer@idoc.idaho.gov 658-2189

Marie Cannon HR Specialist Sr mcannon@idoc.idaho.gov   658-2029

Angie Hamilton HR Specialist Sr ahamilto@idoc.idaho.gov 658-2024

Krystan Thompson HR Specialist kthompson@idoc.idaho.gov 658-2026

Nancy Lane HR Specialist Sr nlane@idoc.idaho.gov 658-2028

Stephanie Stohel HR Specialist sstohel@idoc.idaho.gov 658-2060

Theresa Gregory Benefits Coordinator tgregory@idoc.idaho.gov 658-2193
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CORRECTION, DEPARTMENT OF (EIS 230)

Maggie Garcia HR Associate magarcia@idoc.idaho.gov 658-2022

Brian Wilkerson HR Associate bwilkers@idoc.idaho.gov 658-2190

Donna Fox HR Associate dfox@idoc.idaho.gov 658-2026

COUNCIL ON DEVELOPMENTAL DISABILITIES (EIS 270)
Christine Pisani Executive Director christine.pisani@icdd.idaho.gov 334-3417

Trisha Hammond trisha.hammond@icdd.idaho.gov 334-2178

DRUG POLICY, OFFICE OF (EIS 198)

Fax 854-3041

Marianne King Director marianne.king@odp.idaho.gov 854-3043

Michal Lloyd Management Assistant michal.lloyd@odp.idaho.gov 854-3040

EDUCATION, STATE BOARD OF (EIS 501)

Fax 334-2632

Matt Freeman Executive Director matt.freeman@osbe.idaho.gov 332-1570

Scott Greco Deputy Director scott.greco@osbe.idaho.gov 332-1577

Melissa Carleton Financial Unit Supervisor melissa.carleton@osbe.idaho.gov 332-1575

Audrey Ettesvold HR Specialist audrey.ettesvold@osbe.idaho.gov 332-1568

EDUCATION, DEPARTMENT OF (EIS 170)

Fax 334-2228

Suzy Nesbella HR Officer smnesbella@sde.idaho.gov 332-6873

Louie Konkol Executive Financial Officer ldkonkol@sde.idaho.gov 332-6874

Jennifer Donovan Administrative Assistant 1 jdonovan@sde.idaho.gov 332-6847

ENERGY RESOURCES, OFFICE OF (EIS 199)
John Chatburn Administrator john.chatburn@oer.idaho.gov 332-1671

Marde Mensinger Policy Analyst marde.mensinger@oer.idaho.gov 332-1662

ENVIRONMENTAL QUALITY, DEPT OF (EIS 245)

Fax (HR) 373-0169

Jess Byrne Director jess.byrne@deq.idaho.gov 373-0114

Sharon Haylett HR Officer sharon.haylett@deq.idaho.gov 373-0195

373-0596

Becky Pearson HR Specialist becky.pearson@deq.idaho.gov 373-0479

Andrew McConnell HR Specialist Sr andrew.mcconnell@deq.idaho.gov 373-0468

Carmen Brooks Training Specialist carmen.brooks@deq.idaho.gov 373-0150

Jeff Korfanta HR Office, Admin Assistant jeff.korfanta@deq.idaho.gov 373-0243

FINANCE, DEPARTMENT OF (EIS 250)

Fax 332-8099

Patti Perkins Director patricia.perkins@finance.idaho.gov 332-8010

Amber Aberasturi HR Specialist amber.aberasturi@finance.idaho.gov 332-8022

FINANCIAL MANAGEMENT, DIVISION OF (EIS 180)
Fax 334-2438

Alex J. Adams Administrator alex.adams@dfm.idaho.gov 334-3900

FISH AND GAME, DEPARTMENT OF (EIS 260)

Fax 334-2148

Ed Schriever Director Ed.Schriever@idfg.idaho.gov 334-3771

Gina Hodge HR Service Integration Mngr gina.hodge@idfg.idaho.gov 287-2848

Crystal Moerles HR Specialist Sr crystal.moerles@idfg.idaho.gov 287-2834

Rachel Byington HR Specialist Rachel.byington@idfg.idaho.gov 287-2847

Connie Thelander HR Specialist connie.thelander@idfg.idaho.gov 287-2808

Jenny Pullara Personnel Tech jenny.pullara@idfg.idaho.gov 287-2807

GOVERNOR, OFFICE OF THE (EIS 181)
Fax 334-2438

David Fulkerson State Fiscal Officer david.fulkerson@dfm.idaho.gov 854-3072

HEALTH AND WELFARE, DEPARTMENT OF (EIS 270)

Fax 334-5926

Dave Jeppesen Director dave.jeppesen@dhw.idaho.gov 334-5500

Monica Young HR Manager Monica.Young@dhw.idaho.gov 334- 5725

Heidi Graham Civil Rights & Privacy heidi.graham@dhw.idaho.gov 334-5617

Jennifer Hannah Classification & Comp jennifer.hannah@dhw.idaho.gov 334-6615

HISPANIC AFFAIRS COMMISSION (EIS 441)

Fax 334-3778

Margie Gonzalez Director margie.gonzalez@icha.idaho.gov 334-3776

Juan Saldana Tech Records Specialist 2 juan.saldana@icha.idaho.gov 334-3776
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HISTORICAL SOCIETY (EIS 522)

Fax 334-2774

Janet Gallimore Executive Director janet.gallimore@ishs.idaho.gov 334-2682

Patricia Hoffman Management Assistant patricia.hoffman@ishs.idaho.gov 334-2682

Annette Polidori Human Resources annette.polidori@ishs.idaho.gov 514-2305

HUMAN RESOURCES, DIVISION OF (EIS 194)

Fax 854-3088

Lori Wolff Administrator lori.wolff@dhr.idaho.gov 334-2263

Sharon Duncan HCM Operations Officer sharon.duncan@dhr.idaho.gov 854-3087

Janelle White Bureau Chief janelle.white@dhr.idaho.gov 854-3079

Ashleigh Lopez Bureau Chief ashleigh.lopez@dhr.idaho.gov 854-3057

Chris Eismann HR Specialist (DHR Main Line) chris.eismann@dhr.idaho.gov 854-3065

IDAHO INDEPENDENT LIVING COUNCIL (EIS 905)

Mel Leviton Executive Director mel.leviton@silc.idaho.gov 334-3800

Jami Davis Program Specialist jami.davis@silc.idaho.gov 334-3800

Megan Bates Financial Specialist megan.bates@silc.idaho.gov 334-3800

Fax 884-7087

Col Kedrick Wills Director kedrick.wills@isp.idaho.gov 884-7003

IDAHO STATE POLICE (EIS 330)

Kristy Bobish-Thompson HR Officer Kristy.bobish-thompson@isp.idaho.gov 884-7017

Michelle George HR Specialist Sr michelle.george@isp.idaho.gov 884-7019

Camille Lane HR Specialist Sr camille.lane@isp.idaho.gov 884-7317

Howard Slack HR Specialist howard.slack@isp.idaho.gov 884-7015

Bree Lagler-Shoup Personnel Tech Bree.Lagler-Shoup@isp.idaho.gov 884-7016

IDAHO STATE UNIVERSITY (EIS 513)

Fax 282-4976

Main Number 282-2517

Kevin Satterlee President sattkevi@isu.edu 282-3440

Brian Sagendorf Asst VP, HR sagebria@isu.edu 282-4291

Ray Ludwig Associate HR Director ludwray@isu.edu 282-2518

Katie Thomas Associate HR Director katiethomas@isu.edu 373-1924

INDUSTRIAL COMMISSION (EIS 300)

Fax 334-2321

Fax 334-5145

Mindy Montgomery Director mindy.montgomery@iic.idaho.gov 334-6059

Rebecca Ball HR Officer Rebecca.ball@iic.idaho.gov 334-6038

INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY SERVICES, OFFICE OF (EIS 177)
Jeff Weak Administrator Jeff.weak@its.idaho.gov 332-1810

Lynn Kenneally HR Specialist lynn.kenneally@its.idaho.gov 605-4093

INSURANCE, DEPARTMENT OF (EIS 280)

Fax 334-4398

Dean Cameron Director dean.cameron@doi.idaho.gov 334-4206

Weston Trexler Deputy Director –Actuary Weston.trexler@doi.idaho.gov 334-4214

Ellen Wells HR Specialist Ellen.wells@doi.idaho.gov 334-4261

ENDOWMENT FUND INVESTMENT BOARD (EIS 322)
Fax 334-3786

Chris Anton Manager of Investments chris.anton@efib.idaho.gov 334-3312

JUVENILE CORRECTIONS, DEPARTMENT OF (EIS 285)

Fax 855-2439

Monty Prow Director monty.prow@idjc.idaho.gov 577-5404

Bonnie Olay HR Officer bonnie.olay@idjc.idaho.gov 577-5440

Angie Baker HR Specialist Sr angie.baker@idjc.idaho.gov 577-5441

Jen Igo HR Specialist Sr jen.igo@idjc.idaho.gov 577-5417

Lisa Fausett HR Associate (St. Anthony) lisa.fausett@idjc.idaho.gov 624-2104

LABOR, DEPARTMENT OF (EIS 240)

Fax 246-8947

Jani Revier Director Jani.revier@labor.idaho.gov 332-3570 x3110

Matthew Warnick Deputy Director Matt.warnick@labor.idaho.gov 332-3570 x3615

Bosco Baldwin Admin. Support Manager Bosco.baldwin@labor.idaho.gov 332-3570 x3824

Carrie Holman-Crout HR Specialist Sr carrie.holman-crout@labor.idaho.gov 332-3570 x3227
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LABOR, DEPARTMENT OF (EIS 240)

Phyllis Pratt HR Specialist Sr phyllis.pratt@labor.idaho.gov 332-3570 x.3461

Cammie McBride Personnel Tech cammie.mcbride@labor.idaho.gov 332-3570x3226

LANDS, DEPARTMENT OF (EIS 320)

Fax 334-5342

Dustin Miller Director dmiller@idl.idaho.gov 334-0242

Andrea Ryan HR Officer aryan@idl.idaho.gov 666-8602

Michelle Hermann HR Specialist Sr mhermann@idl.idaho.gov 334-0237

Kaytlyn Duchnowski HR Specialist KDuchnowski@idl.idaho.gov 334-0226

Maggie Maggied HR Associate mmaggied@idl.idaho.gov 334-0244

LAVA HOT SPRINGS (EIS 341)

Fax 776-5273

Devanee Morrison Executive Director devanee.morrison@lava.idaho.gov 776-5221

Bridget Losee Management Assistant bridget.losee@lava.idaho.gov 776-5221

LEWIS-CLARK STATE COLLEGE (EIS 511)

Fax 792-2872

Cynthia Pemberton President 792-2216

Vikki Swift-Raymond Director of HR vswift@lcsc.edu 792-2269

Lindsey Hight Assistant Director of HR lrhight@lcsc.edu 792-2269

Amanda Greco HR Associate akgreco@lcsc.edu 792-2269

LIBRARIES, COMMISSION FOR (EIS 521)

Fax 334-4016

Stephanie Bailey-White State Librarian stephanie.bailey-white@libraries.idaho.gov 334-2150

Jamie Hess Smith Admin Services Manager jamie.smith@libraries.idaho.gov 639-4166

Pete Nelson HR Specialist peter.nelson@libraries.idaho.gov 639-4137

LIQUOR DIVISION (EIS 185)

Fax 947-9401

Jeff Anderson Director jeff.anderson@liquor.idaho.gov 947-9400

Tony Faraca Deputy Director tony.faraca@liquor.idaho.gov 947-9414

Catie Wiseman Admin Support Manager catie.wiseman@liquor.idaho.gov 947-9410

Kristal Cilley HR Specialist, Sr. kristal.cilley@liquor.idaho.gov 947-9467

Nicole Plumb HR Associate nicole.plumb@liquor.idaho.gov 947-9452

LOTTERY COMMISSION (EIS 440)

Fax 334-3522

Jeff Anderson Director janderson@lottery.idaho.gov 780-2500

Becky Schroeder Chief Operating Officer bschroeder@lottery.idaho.gov 780-2501

Jennifer Quinno-Miller HR & Administrative Officer jquinno@lottery.idaho.gov 780-2502

MILITARY DIVISION (EIS 190)

Fax 422-3348

Paula Edmiston HR Manager pedmiston@imd.idaho.gov 801-4271

Gloria Duncan Supervisory HR Specialist gduncan@imd.idaho.gov 801-4273

Mary Ann McCool HR Specialist mmccool@imd.idaho.gov 801-4271

Allison Kerins HR Assistant akerins@imd.idaho.gov 801-4274

Teresa Luna Director, OEM tluna@imd.idaho.gov 258-6540

OCCUPATIONAL & PROFESSIONAL LICENSES (EIS 427)

Fax 334-3945

Russ Barron Director russell.barron@dopl.idaho.gov 577-2500

Nicole Gallaher Executive Assistant nicole.gallaher@dopl.idaho.gov 577-2500

Kasandra Wright HR Specialist kasandra.wright@dbs.idaho.gov   332-4002

PARDONS AND PAROLE, COMMISSION FOR (EIS 232)
Ashley Dowell Director adowell@idoc.idaho.gov 334-2520

Felicia Forbus Business Operations Manager fforbus@idoc.idaho.gov 334-2520

PARKS AND RECREATION (EIS 340)
Debbie Hoopes HR Officer debbie.hoopes@idpr.idaho.gov 514-2257

Lupe Arteaga HR Specialist lupe.arteaga@idpr.idaho.gov 514-2491

PERFORMANCE EVALUATIONS, OFFICE OF (EIS 102)
Fax 334-3871

Rakesh Mohan Director rmohan@ope.idaho.gov 332-1470

PUBLIC DEFENSE COMMISSION (EIS 437)

Fax 364-6147

Kathleen Elliott Director Kathleen.Elliott@pdc.idaho.gov 332-1735

Jennifer Cichocki Management Assistant Jennifer.cichocki@pdc.idaho.gov
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PUBLIC EMPLOYEE RETIREMENT SYSTEM OF IDAHO (EIS 183)

Fax 334-3804

Don Drum Director don.drum@persi.idaho.gov 287-9230

Michael Hampton Deputy Director michael.hampton@persi.idaho.gov 287-9290

Ellise Fowler Financial Technician ellise.fowler@persi.idaho.gov 287-9309

PUBLIC HEALTH DISTRICT 1 (EIS 951)

Fax 415-5111

Don Duffy Interim Director dduffy@phd1.idaho.gov 415-5163

Mashelle Kenney HR Specialist mkenney@phd1.idaho.gov 415-5189

PUBLIC HEALTH DISTRICT 2 (EIS 952)

Fax 799-0349

Carol Moehrle Director cmoehrle@phd2.idaho.gov 799-3100

Tara Macke Deputy Director tmacke@phd2.idaho.gov 799-0383

PUBLIC HEALTH DISTRICT 3 (EIS 953)

Fax 454-7722

Nikole Zogg Director nikole.zogg@phd3.idaho.gov 455-5301

Sarah Price HR Specialist sarah.price@phd3.idaho.gov 455-5318

PUBLIC HEALTH DISTRICT 4 (EIS 954)

Fax 327-8500

Russell Duke Director rduke@cdhd.idaho.gov 375-5211

Donna Mahan Management Assistant dmahan@cdhd.idaho.gov 327-8502

Gary Foote HR Manager gfoote@cdh.idaho.gov 327-8503

PUBLIC HEALTH DISTRICT 5 (EIS 955)

Fax 734-9502

Melody Bowyer Director mbowyer@phd5.idaho.gov 737-5902

Yvonne Humphrey Administrative Assistant 2 yhumphrey@phd5.idaho.gov 737-5917

EJ Poston Administrative Assistant eposton@phd5.idaho.gov 737-5986

PUBLIC HEALTH DISTRICT 6 (EIS 956)

Fax 234-7169

Maggie Mann Director mmann@siph.idaho.gov 239-5258

Tyler Butler Chief Operating Officer tbutler@siph.idaho.gov 478-6311

Gabbie Campa HR Specialist gcampa@siph.idaho.gov 239-5203

PUBLIC HEALTH DISTRICT 7 (EIS 957)

Fax 525-7063

Geri Rackow Director grackow@eiph.idaho.gov 522-0310

Cheryl O’Connell HR Specialist coconnell@eiph.idaho.gov 533-3162

PUBLIC TELEVISION (EIS 520)

Fax 373-7245

Jeff Tucker General Manager jeff.tucker@idahoptv.org 373-7220

Michele Hinrichs HR Specialist michele.hinrichs@idahoptv.org 373-7340

PUBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION (EIS 900)

Fax 334-3762

Maria Barratt-Riley Executive Director maria.barratt-riley@puc.idaho.gov 334-0337

Ryan Beus HR Specialist Ryan.Beus@puc.idaho.gov 334-0313

RACING COMMISSION (EIS 332)
Fax 884-7098

Ardie Noyes Business Ops Manager Ardie.noyes@isp.idaho.gov 884-7082

SECRETARY OF STATE Kathy Abbott Kathy.abbott@sos.idaho.gov 332-2824

SOIL & WATER CONSERVATION COMMISSION (EIS 215)

Fax 332-1799

Delwyne Trefz Interim Administrator delwyne.trefz@swc.idaho.gov 332-1796

Rachel Misnick rachel.misnick@swc.idaho.gov 332-1790

SPECIES CONSERVATION (EIS 195)

Fax 334-2172

Michael Edmondson Administrator mike.edmondson@osc.idaho.gov 332-1551

Lisa McIntosh Financial Officer lisa.mcintosh@osc.idaho.gov 332-1554

STATE APPELLATE PUBLIC DEFENDER (EIS 443)
Eric Fredericksen Chief Public Defender efredericksen@sapd.state.id.us 334-2712

Rachel Murray Office Administrator rmurray@sapd.state.id.us 334-2712

STATE INSURANCE FUND (EIS 186) Jaye B. Pierce VP - Human Resources jaye.pierce@idahosif.org 332-2550

STEM ACTION CENTER, IDAHO (EIS 179)

Kaitlin Maquire Director kaitlin.maguire@stem.idaho.gov 332-1726

Stephanie Lee Grants and Contracts Analyst Stephanie.lee@stem.idaho.gov 332-1724

Sondra Chadd Financial Officer Sondra.chadd@stem.idaho.gov 332-1721
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TAX APPEALS (EIS 351)
Fax 334-4060

Cindy Pollock Director cindy.pollock@bta.idaho.gov 334-3354

TAX COMMISSION (EIS 352)

Fax 332-6683

John Bernasconi Chief Operating Officer john.bernasconi@tax.idaho.gov 334-7560

Rhamona Grabenstein HR Officer rhamona.grabenstein@tax.idaho.gov 334-7521

Shelli Boggie HR Specialist Sr shelli.boggie@tax.idaho.gov 334-7512

Maggie Martinez HR Specialist Sr maggie.martinez@tax.idaho.gov 364-7390

Amy Cady HR Specialist amy.cady@tax.idaho.gov 334-7511

Cecilia Morales HR Specialist cecilia.morales@tax.idaho.gov 332-6611

TRANSPORTATION, DEPARTMENT OF (EIS 290)

Fax 334-4423

Brian Ness Director brian.ness@itd.idaho.gov 334-8876

Brenda Williams HR Officer brenda.williams@itd.idaho.gov 334-8010

Jim Spears HR Manager jim.spears@itd.idaho.gov 334-8266

Jessica Garrison HR Manager jessica.garrison@itd.idaho.gov 772-1220

Frank DeCarvalho Training & Development Mgr. frank.decarvalho@itd.idaho.gov 334-8863

Russ Rivera Civil Rights Manager russ.rivera@itd.idaho.gov 334-8884

Randall Danner Safety & Risk Manager randall.danner@itd.idaho.gov 334-8038

TREASURER, OFFICE OF THE STATE (EIS 150) Laura Steffler Chief Deputy Treasurer laura.steffler@sto.idaho.gov 332-2999

UNIVERSITY OF IDAHO (EIS 514)

Fax 885-3602

Main Number 885-3638

Scott Green President 885-6365

Brandi Terwilliger Director of HR brandit@uidaho.edu 885-3008

Elissa Keim Mgr of Prof Develpmt & Learning ekeim@uidaho.edu 885-2322

Cretia Bunney Director of Payroll Srvcs cretiab@uidaho.edu 885-0284

VETERANS SERVICES, DEPARTMENT OF (EIS 444)

Mark Tschampl Chief Administrator mark.tschampl@veterans.idaho.gov 780-1304

Tracy Schaner Deputy Chief Administrator tracy.schaner@veterans.idaho.gov 780-1320

Paul Spannknebel Business Support Manager paul.spannknebel@veterans.idaho.gov 780-1322

Dwayne Davis HR Specialist Sr dwayne.davis@veterans.idaho.gov 780-1324

VOCATIONAL REHABILITATION (EIS 523)

Fax 287-6467

Jane Donnellan Administrator jane.donnellan@vr.idaho.gov 334-3390

Nanna Hanchett Deputy Administrator nanna.hanchett@vr.idaho.gov 287-6460

Robin Friehling HR Specialist robin.friehling@vr.idaho.gov 287-6480

Gina Romano HR Associate gina.romano@vr.idaho.gov 287-6451

WATER RESOURCES, DEPARTMENT OF (EIS 360)

Fax 287-6700

Gary Spackman Director gary.spackman@idwr.idaho.gov 287-4803

Holly Wimer HR Officer holly.wimer@idwr.idaho.gov 287-4822

WORKFORCE DEVELOPMENT COUNCIL (EIS 178)
Wendi Secrist Executive Director wendi.secrist@wdc.idaho.gov 488-7561

Paige Nielebeck Management Asst. paige.nielebeck@wdc.idaho.gov 488-7560

E-mail addresses listed are based on information received from the Department of Administration regarding agencies naming standards. This does not guarantee that these individuals have E-mail access.
Also, not everyone on this list has authorization to request and receive register information.
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